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Important Dates
2016-2017
		
Wednesday, October 12		NHS Meeting current & potential members – Auditorium 1:30pm

Thursday, October 20		New member applications due – 3:30pm in HS Office
					Leadership applications due – 3:30pm online

Thursday, November 10	  	Announce new members @ 11:40am
New members lunch at Stadium View @ 11:50am
Blood Center meet @12:30pm

Thursday, November 17		NHS Induction 7:00pm HS Auditorium

Saturday, November 19		Highway Cleanup @ 8:30 am
					*Attendance is mandatory.  Please let Mrs. Heidemann know if you cannot attend. 

Wednesday, November 23	Blood Drive Forms Due

Monday, December 14	 	Blood Drive 7:30am – 12:30pm

Friday, March 24			NHS Meeting 7:30am HS Media Center

Wednesday, April 5		Blood Drive Forms Due

Monday, April 17			Blood Drive 7:30am – 12:30pm

Saturday, April 22			Highway Cleanup @ 8:30 am	
					*Attendance is mandatory.  Please let Mrs. Heidemann know if you cannot attend.

April 3-7 	Pennies for Patients Fundraiser

Tuesday, May 16 	Handout programs at Senior Awards Night – High School Gym @ 5:30pm

Sunday, May 21	Handout programs at Graduation – Carlisle High School Commons @ 12:30pm

